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Copper (Cu) 4.134% Cobalt (Co) 1064ppm Oxide Kinsevere CD, Supplier: SGS
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Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

AMIS-0247
1 kg

Dry ice shipment /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Al203

CaO

Cobalt (Co)
Cobalt (Co)
Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)
Cr203
Fe203

K20

LOI

MgO

MnO

Na20

Sio2
Specific Gravity
Thorium (Th)
Thorium (Th)
TiO2
Tungsten (W)
Tungsten (W)
Uranium (V)

Uranium (U)

CAS number

[7440-48-4]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-50-8]

[1309-48-4]

[7440-29-1]
[7440-29-1]

[7440-33-7]
[7440-33-7]
[7440-61-1]
[7440-61-1]

Concentration/Value
13,58
0,07
1064
0,1064
41340
4,134
0,03
3,39
2,69
6,45
4,73

0,3

0,07
62,65
2,86
17,4
0,00174
0,85

15
0,00015
15,1
0,00151
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%
ppm
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%
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%
%
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%
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Source



